Firs
t d
raf
t
©  Vibro-Meter SA / 268-008 / Version 6 / 23.11.2012 / E 1 / 4
Information contained in this document may be subject to Export Control Regulations of the European Union, USA or other countries. Each recipient of this
document is responsible for ensuring that transfer or use of any information contained in this document complies with all relevant Export Control
Regulations. ECN N/A.

ORDERING INFORMATION
ABE 056 VM600 Slimline ‒ 19" rack
Ordering example: A VM600 Slimline rack complete with
• 24 VDC power supply
• 1 x MPC4 / IOC4T
• 1 x RLC16
gives the ordering number VM600-1U / 200 / 1 / 1.
Ordering number: VM600-1U / A / B / C
POWER SUPPLY (A)
110 / 220 VAC 100
24 VDC 200
PROCESSING CARDS (B)
No processing card 0
MPC4 / IOC4T 1
MPC1 / IOC4T 2
AMC8 / IOC8T 3
XMV16 / XIO16T 4
XMC16 / XIO16T 5
QTY RLC16 CARDS (C)
None 0
One 1